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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

3AM-IQA1626 Amendment 

Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, Apr 1, 2019 at 12:29 PM
To: Matthew Hamp <M.Hamp@city.iqaluit.nu.ca>, Amy Elgersma <A.Elgersma@city.iqaluit.nu.ca>, Josip
<Josip.Deronja@colliersprojectleaders.com>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>, Derek Donald
<derek.donald@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon,
 
The Nunavut Water Board requests response to the attached comments by April 8, 2019.
 
Regards,
 
Richard 
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